
Guthrie Jaguars Football 
Schedule & Pep Rally Themes 

 

Game Date/Location  Opponent  Pep Rally Theme 

8/20/2020 Thursday 
Here HS 5:00 pm 

Darrouzett/Petersburg 
Scrimmage 

Welcome back 
Luau 

8/27/2020 Thursday 
@ Hedley HS 6:00 pm 

Follett Panthers  Throw Down the Panthers 
Throwback Thursday 

9/3/2020 Thursday @ Benjamin; 
JH 5:00 pm, HS 7:00 pm 

Benjamin Mustangs  Rope the Stangs 
Western Day - L Barn 

9/11/2020 Friday @ Silverton;  
JH 5:00 pm, HS 7:00 pm 

Silverton Owls 
 

‘Murica 
Patriotic Red/White/Blue 

9/18/2020 Friday 
Here; 
JH 5:00 pm,  
HS 7:00 pm 

Cotton Center Elks 
HOMECOMING 

Monday: Crazy Hair/Hat, 
Tuesday: Inside 
Out/Backwards, 
Wednesday: PJ Day, 
Thursday: *Color Battle, 
Friday: Spirit Day  

9/25/2020 Friday Here; 
JH 5:00 pm, HS 7:00 pm 

Chillicothe Eagles  Hunt Down the Eagles 
Camo 

10/1/2020 Thursday @Hedley;  
JH 5:00 pm, HS 7:00 pm 

Hedley Owls  Pink Out 

10/9/2020 Friday @ Motley;  
JH 5:30 pm, HS 7:30 pm 

*Motley County 
Matadors 

Tie Down the Matadors  
Tie Dye 

10/15/2020 Thursday Here; 
JH 5:30 pm, HS 7:30 pm 

*Southland Eagles  Outsmart the Eagles 
Nerd Day 

10/23/2020 Friday @Jayton; 
 JH 5:30 pm, HS 7:30 pm 

*Jayton Jaybirds  Blackout the Birds 
Blackout 

10/30/2020 Friday 
 

Bye   

11/5/2020 Thursday Here; 
 JH 5:30 pm, HS 7:30 pm 

*Patton Springs 
Rangers 

Super Heroes 

 



 

*COLOR BATTLE TEAMS AND COLORS 
For THURSDAY, 9/17/2020 

 

Grades Color 
PreK, K, & 1st Orange 
2nd & 3rd Purple 
4th & 5th  Blue 
6th, 7th, & 8th Red 
Freshman Black 
Sophomore Gold 
Juniors Green 
Seniors White 

 


